FEATURES
SpeciÞ cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PC740 Rev B 11/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
1 of 4

� AC Coils up to 240VAC or DC Coils up to 110VDC
40 Amp Power Relay PC740E86876
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example PC740 -2C -C -120A -P B
Model: PC740
Contact Form:
2A
2C
3A
3C
Mounting Version:
C = Plain Case
C1 = Side Flange
C3 = Top Flange
Coil Voltage:
12A = 12VAC
24A = 24VAC
48A = 48VAC
120A = 120VAC
220A = 220VAC
240A = 240VAC
12D = 12VDC
24D = 24VDC
48D = 48VDC
110D = 110VDC
Terminal Type:
Nil = Quick Connect
P = PC Pins
RoHS Compliance: Nil = RoHS Compliant
Insulation: Nil = Class B
SpeciÞ cations and availability subject to change without notice.Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
PC740 Rev B 11/2022
20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales (763) 535-2339
email: sales@PickerComponents.com
2 of 4
COIL DATA
Voltage Type Coil Voltage Resistance
Ω ± 10%
Must Operate
Voltage Max
(VDC)
Must Release
Voltage Min
(VDC)Coil Power Rated Max
DC
2.5W
12 13.2 58 9.6 1
24 26.4 230 19 2
48 52.8 921 38 5
110 121 4840 176 11
AC
5.5VA
12 13.2 8.4 19 4
24 26.4 34 38 7
48 52.8 134 88 14
120 132 706 176 33
220 242 2820 192 66
240 264 3216 384 72
PC74040 Amp Power Relay
NOTE : The use of any coil voltage less than the
rated voltage will compromise the operation of
the relays. Must Operate Voltage is listed for test